1972

1973

1974

1975

1977

1978

1979

1981

1982

1983

1987

GUIA (ITA)

GITANA V (FRA)

GUIA (ITA)

RROSE SELAVY (ITA)
CHAPLIN (ITA)

NITA RROSE SELAVY (ITA)
NITA (ITA)

RROSE SELAVY(ITA)

BIG BOSS (GER)

GUIA 2000 (ITA)

GUIA ZEGNA (ITA)

1988

1989

71990

71991

1992

1993

1994

1995

71996

1997

71998

SETTIMANA DELLA BOCCHE
Albo d’Oro / Winners

PINTA (GER)

RROSE SELAVY (ITA)

RROSE SELAVY (ITA)
CANNONBALL (ITA)
CANNONBALL (ITA)

BLUE EMERAUDE (ITA)
MAPEI FRA” DIAVOLO (ITA)
FENICIA T.R.C. (ITA)
MASCALZONE LATINO (USA)
SIRBON (ITA)

AERA (GRE)

1999

2002

2003

2004

2005

2007

2011

2013

2015

XLIGHT (ITA)

NERONE (ITA)

NERONE (ITA)

NERONE - MERIDIANA (ITA)
VERTIGO (GBR)
MASCALZONE LATINO (ITA)
SYNERGY (RUS)

NERONE (ITA)

NERONE (ITA)

AZZURRA (ITA)
BIGAMIST (POR)

AZZURRA (ITA)



